LHYC 46th Annual Katrina and CYC 60th Annual Winkle Cups

® Division 1: Jib and Main

Sail Number Boat Name

1 41547 Bon Coeurs
2 11426 RASCAL
3 42134 Dancing Bear III
4 51101 On The Mark II
5 4133 Jumping Jack Flash
6 99 Top Cat
7 41939 Luff Story
8 426 Windcatcher
9 171 Edelweiss

10 89 Veronica

11 91788 Slingshot

[ Division 2: Spinnaker
Sail Number Boat Name

1 25416 Ropeburn
2 42833 Brilliant
3 USA23733 Dreadlocks
4 40253 orion
5 294 Surprisell
6 356 Fiasco
7 32152 Tizona
8 2123 Double Vision
9 52487 Chautauqua

Owner/Skipper

Arnold Lesser
Christopher Schneider
Constantine Baris
Marc Luxemburg
Jack Posner
James Marcincuk
Jacob Bernstein
John Posillico
Henry Winter

Ed Tella

Bob Slingo

Owner/Skipper
Tim O'Brien
Arthur Kelley
Jeffrey Hammer
bryan coon
Masaki Sato
Maryellen Rothberg
Cesar Vallejos
Philip Walters Glenn Suss
Alex Urdea

Yacht Club
LHYC/Centerport YC

LHYC/Centerport YC
Sagamore YC
Norwalk YC
HYC/LHYC/MCYC
MCYC

Sagamore

Ccyc

YRLIS

Breakwater Irregulars
Centerport Y.C.

Yacht Club
NYC

CYC/LHYC
LHYC
LHYC/KYC
LHYC
LHYC
LHYC
LHYC
scyc

Yacht Type

Frers

Ericson Yachts

Alden / Center Cockpit
Hunter

Hunter

Catalina 350

Tartan

Alerion

Impulse Marine
Islander

Beneteau First

Yacht Type
J boat / 1105

Carroll Marine / Frers 33
Tartan / T-10

S2/10.3

J /1380

JBoat / 180

Tartan / Ten

J Boats / J-24

Pearson / 31-2

Length
33

39
50
35.5
34
35
31
Express 28
21
30
23.5

Length
36
33
33

33.3
26
26
33
24

31.2

Rating
111

117
117
150
162
165
165
174
183
183
207

Rating
96

111
126
129
129
129
132
174
174



